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FULLBREDD SERIES (W x D)
60x40cm reference level audio rack
with 4 shelves and spacers

MIMER
Level 1

i

4 shelves
12 spacers
4 top spacers

TOR
e R ) Level 2
4 shelves
12 spacers
4 top spacers

ODEN
Level 3

4 shelves
12 spacers
4 top spacers

DISKUS
9 Bottom shelf

Prevents and absorbs unwanted vibrations
To be used without equipment

il T

!

Prices are suggested retail prices and are correct at the time of publication
Warranty is 2 years from purchase date on all Harmonihyllan products
Hexagon Audio reserves the right to change prices at any time

Hexagon Audio — Germany www.hexagonaudio.eu
KVK Amsterdam nr: 63786931 info@hexagonaudio.eu

Price in
euro

5.700

2.900

2.100

850


http://www.hexagonaudio.eu/
mailto:info@hexagonaudio.eu
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KOMPAKT SERIES (W x D)
48x40cm reference level audio rack
with 4 shelves and spacers

IDUN
Level 1

4 shelves
12 spacers
4 top spacers

YGGDRASIL

i
I

4 shelves
12 spacers
4 top spacers

MUNIN
Top shelf

No top spacers - full width of 48cm
can be used

SLEIPNER
Bottom shelf

\/ Prevents and absorbs unwanted vibrations

To be used without equipment

Prices are suggested retail prices and are correct at the time of publication
Warranty is 2 years from purchase date on all Harmonihyllan products
Hexagon Audio reserves the right to change prices at any time

Hexagon Audio — Germany www.hexagonaudio.eu
KVK Amsterdam nr: 63786931 info@hexagonaudio.eu

Price in
euro

2.900

2.100

450

850


http://www.hexagonaudio.eu/
mailto:info@hexagonaudio.eu

MIM-S04
MIM-S12
MIM-S15

TOR-S04
TOR-S12
TOR-S15

ODE-S04
ODE-S12
ODE-S15

DIS-000

YGG-504
YGG-S12
YGG-S15

IDU-S04
IDU-S12
IDU-S15

MUN-000
SLE-000

Prices are suggested retail prices and are correct at the time of publication
Warranty is 2 years from purchase date on all Harmonihyllan products
Hexagon Audio reserves the right to change prices at any time

Hexagon Audio — Germany
KVK Amsterdam nr: 63786931
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SEPARATE SHELVES & SPACERS

FULLBREDD SERIES

60x40cm for equipment 52cm width
MIMER shelf with 4 top spacers 4 cm
MIMER shelf with 4 spacers 12 cm
MIMER shelf with 4 spacers 15 cm

TOR shelf with 4 top spacers 4 cm
TOR shelf with 4 spacers 12 cm
TOR shelf with 4 spacers 15 cm

ODEN shelf with 4 top spacers 4 cm
ODEN shelf with 4 spacers 12 cm
ODEN shelf with 4 spacers 15 cm

DISKUS bottom shelf without spacers

KOMPAKT SERIES

48x40cm for equipment 40cm width
Yggdrasil shelf with 4 top spacers 4 cm
Yggdrasil shelf with 4 spacers 12 cm
Yggdrasil shelf with 4 spacers 15 cm

IDUN shelf with 4 top spacers 4 cm
IDUN plank with 4 spacers 12 cm
IDUN plank with 4 spacers 15 cm

MUNIN top shelf without spacers
SLEIPNER bottom shelf without spacers

OPTIONS

All Harmonihyllan racks are in natural and unpainted

solid wood with silver aluminium spacers

Other wood & lacquer options are available upon

request, as well as black anodised aluminium spacers

www.hexagonaudio.eu

info@hexagonaudio.eu

Price in
euro

1.425
1.425
1.425

725
725
725

525
525
525

850

725
725
725

525
525
525

450
850
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